
Peter Pan
 Thursday 11th December 2008 – Sunday 4th January 2009

Performance dates:

Thursday 11th December 7pm Preview Performance 

Friday 12th December 2pm & 7pm Priority Friends Evening

Saturday 13th December 2pm & 7pm
 

Monday 15th December 2pm & 7pm 

Tuesday 16th December 10am & 2pm 

Wednesday 17th December 10am & 2pm 

Thursday 18th December 10am & 2pm 

Saturday 20th December 2pm & 7pm

Sunday 21st December 1pm & 5pm

Monday 22nd December 2pm & 7pm

Tuesday 23rd December 2pm & 7pm

Wednesday 24th December 1pm & 5pm Christmas Eve

Friday 26th December 2pm & 7pm Boxing Day

Saturday 27th December 2pm & 7pm

Sunday 28th December 1pm & 5pm

Monday 29th December 2pm & 7pm

Tuesday 30th December 2pm & 7pm 

Wednesday 31st December 1pm & 5pm

Friday 2nd January 2pm & 7pm

Saturday 3rd January 2pm & 7pm

Sunday 4th January 1pm & 5pm 

Ticket prices:
£15.50 / £13.50 / £11.50 /£8.50 / £5.00

Concessions & Priority Friends: 
£13.50 / £11.50 / £9.50 / £6.50 / £5.00

Thursday 11th December at 7pm Preview performance seats:
£12.50 / £10.50 / £8.50 / £5.50 / £5.00

Friday 12th December at 7.30pm 
Priority Friends Evening £3.00 off for Priority Friends (top four price bands only)
Usual concessions apply

Schools special party rate £6.50 per seat available on all performances between December 

15th & 18th 

Family Saver Ticket (admits four): save up to £12.00!  £50.00 available on £15.50 seats only 
at all performances. Generous group rates available – contact box office for details.

Signed performance: Tuesday 30th December at 7pm


